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National Survey Results

Q1 Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?
APPIOVE ... 43%
DisSapprove.............ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 52%
NOE SUIE ... 4%
Q2 How important was the issue of healthcare
when deciding who to vote for in this last
election in 2018 — was it the most important
issue, a very important issue, a somewhat
important issue, not that important an issue, or
not an important issue at all?
Most important iSSUe..............ccccoeiieeeieeniann... 25%
A very important iSSU€ .............cccceeeeeeeeeennnnnn. 37%
A somewhat important issue.......................... 24%
Not that important an issue............................ 7%
Not an important issue at all.......................... 5%
NOE SUIE ... 1%
Q3 Which party do you trust more on the issue of
health care: Democrats, or Republicans?
Democrats...........oooueiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 56%
Republicans.............ccooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 41%
NOE SUIE ... 4%
Q4 Recently a federal judge in Texas sided with

President Trump and Republicans to overturn
the Affordable Care Act, striking down the
entire law. If this decision is allowed to stand, it
would mean the end of the Affordable Care
Act, with no replacement. Do you support or
oppose this decision that strikes down the
entire Affordable Care Act?

SUPPOIT ... 35%
OPPOSE ... 55%
NOtSUIE ..o 10%
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Q5

Q6

If your Member of Congress voted against
Congressional action to oppose this lawsuit,
which strikes down the entire Affordable Care
Act with no replacement, would you be more or
less likely to support him or her, or would it not
make a difference?

More liKely ...........oooeeiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 32%
LESS TKEY....coeeeeeiieeeee e 48%
Wouldn't make a difference........................... 15%
NOtSUIE ... 4%

Now | am going to read you a list of
consequences that independent, nonpartisan
analysts have identified could result from this
court case striking down the Affordable Care
Act, and then ask you whether you find that to
be a major concern about the Affordable Care
Act going away, a minor concern, or not really
a concern at all. Here’s the first one: striking
down the Affordable Care Act would allow
insurance companies to stop covering any of
the costs of prescription drugs. Is losing
coverage for the costs of prescription drugs a
major concern to you about the Affordable
Care Act going away, a minor concern, or not
really a concern at all?

Major concern ...............oooiiiiiiiiiiiii 59%
Minor concern ...........cccccccccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinnn. 19%
Not really a concern atall...............cccccccc....... 20%
NOESUIE ... 2%
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Q7 Here’s the next one: the court case would
eliminate protections that stop insurance
companies from dropping or denying coverage
for people who have pre-existing medical
conditions like cancer, diabetes and asthma. Is
this a major concern to you about the
Affordable Care Act being struck down, a
minor concern, or not really a concern at all?

Major concern ...............oooooiiiiiiiiiii 69%
Minor concern ...........c..oiiiiiiiiiiii 17%
Not really a concern atall................cccccc........ 12%
NOE SUIE ... 1%
Q8 Here’s the last one: if the lawsuit stands,
parents could no longer keep their kids on the
family health care plan up to age 26. Is this a
major concern to you about the Affordable
Care Act going away, a minor concern, or not
really a concern at all?
Major concern ...............oooiiiiiiiiiiii 46%
Minor concern ............ccooiiiiiiiiiii 26%
Not really a concern atall...............cccccc......... 27%
NOE SUIE ... 1%
Q9 Which of the following would you most like to

see the Congress do about the Affordable Care
Act, given the choices of: keeping what works
and fixing what doesn’t, or repealing it and
starting over with a new healthcare law?

Would most like Congress to keep what
works in the Affordable Care Act and fix
What doeSNt..........eeeeieeeiieeeeeeeeeeeeee. 59%
Would most like the Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act and start over with a

new healthcare law...............cc..cccceveeiueeennn... 3

NOESUIE ... 3%

Q10 In the election for President, did you vote for
Republican Donald Trump, Democrat Hillary
Clinton, someone else, or did you not vote in
the election?

Donald Trump ...........coeiiiiiiiiiiie e 41%
Hillary Clinton...........ccoccoviiiiiiiiiieee s 47%
Someone else / Did not vote......................... 12%
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Q11 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press

Q12 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a
Republican, press 2. If an independent, press

3.
Democrat ...........cccccccviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 45%
Republican ... 32%
Independent .............ccooooiiiiiiiiiiii 23%

Q13 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ......ccooeiiiiiiiiee e 9%
WA ..o 73%
AFrican-American ..............cccccovvveeeeeiinncnnnnn. 12%
OFR@E ..o 6%

Q14 If you are 18-45 years old, press 1. If 46-65,
press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

18E0 45 30%
BB 80 65 43%
OIdEr than 65 ..o, 26%

Q15 Which of the following best describes the
highest level of education you have received:
some high school but did not finish, high
school graduate, some college but did not
finish, 2-year college degree, 4-year college
degree, post-graduate degree, or do you not
care to say?

Some high school but did not finish ............... 3%
High school graduate...................cccooeee.... 17%
Some college but did not finish...................... 22%
2-year college degree.............ccccoeeveeeennann... 10%
4-year college degree.............ccccceeveeeeuuann.n. 27%
Post-graduate degree.............ccccooeveeeeenan.... 17%

4%

Don't care t0 8@y .......cceeeeeeeeeiiiiiiieeei
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Trump Approval
Approve|43%  93% 4% 31%
Disapprove | 52% 3% 93% 58%
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% 1%

2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote
Most important issue| 25% 15% 33% 27%
A very important issue|37%  30% 45% 33%
A somewhat important|24%  35% 15% 17%
issue
Not that importantan| 7%  12% 4% 6%
issue
Not an important issue| 5% 8% 2% 9%
at all
Not sure| 1% 0% 1% 8%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care

Democrats | 56% 8% 96% 56%
Republicans|41%  89% 3% 28%
Not sure| 4% 3% 1% 16%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA

Support/Oppose
Support(35%  73% 3% 27%
Oppose| 55% 10% 93% 61%
Not sure|10%  16% 4% 12%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support

More likely | 32%  58% 9% 33%
Less likely | 48% 16% 79% 41%
Wouldn't make a|15%  22% 9% 17%
difference
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% 8%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of
Concern
Major concern|59%  22% 90% 60%
Minor concern|{19%  36% 7% 12%
Not really a concern at{20% 41% 2% 22%
all
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 6%
2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of
Concern
Major concern|69%  39% 93% 74%
Minor concern|17%  36% 5% 4%
Not really a concern at{12%  23% 1% 18%
all
Not sure| 1% 2% 0% 5%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern

Major concern|46% 13% 73% 54%
Minor concern|26%  36% 21% 12%
Not really a concern at|27%  50% 5% 32%
all
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 1%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base | Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote

Congressional Action
on ACA

Would most like| 59%  23% 91% 57%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t

Would most like the| 37% 73% 7% 34%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law

Not sure| 3% 3% 2% 9%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Trump Approval
Approve | 43% 38% 49%

Disapprove | 52% 57% 47%

Not sure| 4% 5% 4%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote

Most important issue| 25% 22% 28%
A very important issue|37% 38% 37%
A somewhat important| 24% 27% 20%

issue

Not that important an| 7% 8% 7%
issue

Not an important issue| 5% 5% 6%
at all

Not sure| 1% 1% 2%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care

Democrats | 56% 60% 50%
Republicans | 41% 36% 46%
Not sure| 4% 3% 4%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



qP Public Policy
Polling

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA
Support/Oppose

Support | 35% 29% 42%
Oppose|55% 59% 50%
Not sure|10% 12% 8%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support

More likely | 32% 30% 34%
Less likely [ 48% 51% 45%

Wouldn't make a| 15% 13% 18%
difference

Not sure| 4% 6% 3%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of
Concern

Major concern| 59% 63% 54%
Minor concern| 19% 18% 20%

Not really a concern at| 20% 16% 25%
all

Not sure| 2% 3% 1%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of
Concern

Major concern|69% 69% 69%
Minor concern| 17% 17% 18%

Not really a concern at| 12% 12% 12%
all

Not sure| 1% 2% 1%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern

Major concern|46% 50% 42%
Minor concern|26% 22% 31%

Not really a concern at| 27% 27% 26%
all

Not sure| 1% 1% 1%

Gender

Base |Woman| Man

Congressional Action
on ACA

Would most like | 59% 67% 51%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t

Would most like the| 37% 29% 46%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law

Not sure| 3% 4% 3%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|independent
Trump Approval
Approve | 43% 13% 84% 46%
Disapprove | 52% 83% 1% 49%
Not sure| 4% 4% 5% 5%

Party
Base |Democrat|Republican|Iindependent
Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote
Most important issue| 25% 38% 1% 17%
A very important issue|37% 35% 39% 39%
A somewhat important| 24% 16% 32% 26%
issue
Not that important an| 7% 3% 13% 8%
issue
Not an important issue| 5% 4% 5% 9%
at all
Not sure| 1% 3% - 1%
Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Iindependent

Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care

Democrats | 56% 88% 14% 48%
Republicans|41% 10% 84% 42%
Not sure| 4% 2% 2% 10%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|independent

Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA

Support/Oppose
Support | 35% 12% 64% 39%
Oppose|55% 81% 19% 53%
Not sure|10% 6% 16% 8%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Iindependent

Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support

More likely | 32% 18% 48% 39%
Less likely | 48% 67% 24% 45%
Wouldn't make a| 15% 11% 23% 13%
difference
Not sure| 4% 5% 5% 3%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|independent

Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of

Concern
Major concern| 59% 85% 27% 51%
Minor concern| 19% 8% 34% 21%
Not really a concern at| 20% 6% 37% 26%
all
Not sure| 2% 2% 2% 2%

Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Iindependent

Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of

Concern
Major concern|69% 88% 44% 67%
Minor concern|17% 7% 34% 15%
Not really a concern at| 12% 5% 21% 15%
all
Not sure| 1% 0% 1% 4%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|independent

Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern

Major concern|46% 67% 16% 48%
Minor concern|26% 23% 34% 22%
Not really a concern at| 27% 9% 50% 30%
all
Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 0%
Party

Base |Democrat|Republican|Iindependent

Congressional Action
on ACA

Would most like | 59% 83% 28% 55%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t

Would most like the| 37% 13% 68% 43%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law

Not sure| 3% 4% 4% 3%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other
Trump Approval
Approve | 43% 27% 54% 4% 18%
Disapprove | 52% 67% 43% 88% 69%
Not sure| 4% 6% 3% 8% 13%

Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other
Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote
Most important issue| 25% 29% 23% 40% 12%
A very important issue|37% 34% 37% 36% 53%
A somewhat important| 24% 7% 27% 18% 23%
issue
Not that important an| 7% 18% 6% 3% 12%
issue
Not an important issue| 5% 4% 7% 1% -
at all
Not sure| 1% 8% 0% 3% -
Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other

Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care

Democrats | 56% 72% 46% 95% 66%
Republicans | 41% 26% 50% 5% 18%
Not sure| 4% 1% 3% 1% 16%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Race

African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other

Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA

Support/Oppose
Support | 35% 29% 42% 6% 19%
Oppose| 55% 64% 47% 86% 75%
Not sure|10% 7% 1% 7% 6%

Race

African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other

Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support

More likely | 32% 13% 39% 13% 13%
Less likely | 48% 61% 42% 66% 75%
Wouldn't make a| 15% 25% 15% 13% 5%
difference
Not sure| 4% 1% 4% 8% 7%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other
Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of
Concern
Major concern| 59% 70% 52% 89% 67%
Minor concern| 19% 2% 24% 4% 21%
Not really a concern at| 20% 27% 23% 4% 7%
all
Not sure| 2% 1% 1% 3% 5%
Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other
Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of
Concern
Major concern|69% 90% 61% 91% 84%
Minor concern|17% 9% 21% 6% 13%
Not really a concern at| 12% 1% 16% 2% -
all
Not sure| 1% - 2% - 3%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race

African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other

Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern

Major concern|46% 46% 39% 93% 41%

Minor concern|26% 43% 27% 2% 45%

Not really a concern at| 27% 1% 34% 3% 1%

all
Not sure| 1% - 1% 2% 3%
Race
African-
Base |Hispanic|White|American| Other

Congressional Action
on ACA

Would most like | 59% 64% 53% 86% 74%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t

Would most like the| 37% 33% 44% 7% 22%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law

Not sure| 3% 3% 3% 7% 4%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



Public Policy
Polling

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Trump Approval
Approve|43% 37% 47% 45%
Disapprove|52% 58% 49% 52%

Notsure| 4% 6% 4% 4%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote

Most important issue|25% 26% 24% 25%
A very important issue|37% 37% 38% 36%
A somewhat important| 24% 24% 23% 24%

issue

Not that importantan| 7% 4% 9% 9%
issue

Not an important issue| 5% 6% 4% 6%
at all

Not sure| 1% 3% 1% 0%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care

Democrats|56% 63% 51% 55%
Republicans|41% 33% 46% 40%
Not sure| 4% 4% 3% 5%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA
Support/Oppose

Support|35% 34% 38% 32%
Oppose|55% 61% 51% 54%
Not sure|10% 4% 11% 15%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support

More likely|32% 31% 33% 31%
Less likely|48% 52% 47% 47%
Wouldn't make a[15% 17% 14% 15%

difference
Not sure| 4% - 6% 6%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of
Concern

Major concern|59% 60% 57% 61%
Minor concern|19% 15% 22% 19%

Not really a concern at|20% 24% 20% 17%
all

Not sure| 2% 1% 2% 3%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of
Concern

Major concern|69% 72% 67% 69%
Minor concern|17% 16% 19% 16%

Not really a concern at[12% 10% 13% 13%
all

Not sure| 1% 1% 1% 2%

January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern

Major concern|46% 48% 46% 46%
Minor concern|26% 35% 21% 24%

Not really a concern at|27% 16% 32% 28%
all

Not sure| 1% - 1% 2%

Age

18 to| 46 to| Older
Base 45 65|than 65

Congressional Action
on ACA

Would most like| 59% 61% 54% 66%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t

Would most like the|37% 39% 41% 29%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law

Not sure| 3% - 5% 5%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 658 registered voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Trump Approval
Approve|43% 58% 38% 47% 56% 40% 34% 60%
Disapprove | 52% 36% 57% 50% 1% 52% 63% 38%
Not sure| 4% 5% 4% 3% 3% 8% 3% 3%
Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Importance of
Healthcare When
Deciding Vote
Most important issue| 25% 73% 23% 25% 27% 22% 17% 39%
A very important issue | 37% 13% 36% 36% 27% 48% 42% 5%
A somewhat important| 24% 3% 29% 23% 36% 20% 18% 41%
issue
Not that important an| 7% 9% 10% 8% 4% 2% 12% 12%
issue
Not an important issue| 5% 3% 2% 5% 3% 8% 8% 3%
at all
Not sure| 1% - - 4% 2% - 2% -
Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Party Trust More On
Issue of Health Care
Democrats | 56% 81% 58% 51% 41% 56% 65% 42%
Republicans | 41% 18% 39% 47% 52% 39% 31% 56%
Not sure| 4% 1% 3% 2% 7% 5% 4% 2%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Recent Decision That
Strikes Down ACA
Support/Oppose
Support|35% 47% 31% 39% 45% 34% 32% 16%
Oppose | 55% 35% 59% 53% 37% 57% 61% 67%
Not sure| 10% 18% 10% 8% 17% 8% 7% 18%
Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Member of Congress
Voted Against
Congressional Aciton
on Lawsuit More/Less
Likely Support
More likely | 32% 55% 23% 31% 47% 32% 26% 43%
Less likely | 48% 24% 48% 43% 32% 54% 60% 50%
Wouldn't make a| 15% 9% 18% 22% 17% 11% 12% 2%
difference
Not sure| 4% 12% 10% 4% 4% 2% 2% 5%
January 3-4, 2019 3020 Highwoods Blvd. < b
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Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Consequence: Allow
Insurance Companies
to Stop Covering Drug
Costs Level of
Concern
Major concern | 59% 74% 68% 56% 46% 58% 61% 49%
Minor concern | 19% 17% 11% 12% 17% 27% 21% 37%
Not really a concern at| 20% 2% 18% 30% 30% 15% 18% 14%
all
Not sure| 2% 7% 4% 2% 6% - 0% -
Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Consequence: Case
Would Eliminate Pre-
Existing Condition
Protections Level of
Concern
Major concern | 69% 84% 75% 1% 71% 65% 66% 53%
Minor concern (17% 8% 13% 15% 12% 22% 17% 37%
Not really a concern at| 12% 4% 10% 14% 13% 12% 16% 6%
all
Not sure| 1% 4% 2% - 5% 1% 1% 4%

January 3-4, 2019

survey of 658 registered voters
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Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college |4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Consequence:
Couldn't Keep
Children on Plan Until
26 Level of Concern
Major concern | 46% 67% 55% 43% 39% 45% 46% 42%
Minor concern | 26% 22% 19% 28% 31% 33% 24% 4%
Not really a concern at| 27% 9% 25% 29% 28% 21% 28% 54%
all
Not sure| 1% 2% 1% 0% 2% 0% 1% -
Education
Some high school|High school|Some college but|2-year college|4-year college [Post-graduate |Don’t care
Base | but did not finish graduate did not finish degree degree degree to say
Congressional Action
on ACA
Would most like | 59% 71% 63% 57% 40% 59% 70% 52%
Congress to keep what
works in the
Affordable Care Act
and fix what doesn’t
Would most like the | 37% 20% 32% 40% 53% 40% 27% 47%
Congress to repeal the
Affordable Care Act
and start over with a
new healthcare law
Not sure| 3% 9% 6% 3% 8% 1% 3% 2%
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